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LI Qmﬁnﬁamge " Dagordning/Agenda 20550527
Varterminens andra medlemsmote
Second members “ meeting of the spring semester
§  Arende/meeting point Information
48. Motets oppnande
Opening of the meeting
49. Motets stadgeenliga utlysande
Properly calling of the meeting
50. Adjungeringar
Co-options
51. Val av justeringsperson och rostriknare
Election of adjusters and vote counters
52. Justering av rostlingd
Electoral register
53. Faststillande av dagordning
Approval of the agenda
54. Information: Organisationsrapporter Bilaga foreligger
Information: Organization reports Appendix attached

55.

50.

57.

58.

59.

60.

Information: Engagemangsstipendium
Information: Commitment Scholarshop

Beslut: Medlemsavgift
Decision: Mentbership fee

Beslut: Budget
Decision: Budget

Beslut: Verksamhetsplan
Decision: Operational plan

Beslut: Val av rikenskapsrevisorer
Decision: Election of financial anditors

Beslut: Val av verksamhetsrevisor
Decision: Election of operational anditors

Foredragande: Styrelsen
Rapportenr: Union board
Foredragande: Styrelsen
Rapportenr: Union board

Missiv foreligger

Missive attached
Foredragande: styrelsen
Rapportenr: Union board
Missiv & bilaga foreligger
Missive & appendix attached
Foredragande: styrelsen
Rapportenr: Union board
Missiv & bilaga foreligger
Missive & appendix attached
Foredragande: styrelsen
Rapportenr: Union board
Missiv foreligger

Missive attached
Foredragande: styrelsen
Rapportenr: Union board
Missiv foreligger

Missive attached
Foredragande: styrelsen
Rapportenr: Union board



61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

Linnékaren

STUDENTERNAS ROST ————

Beslut: Val av valberedning
Decision: Election of Election conmittee

Beslut: Val av mé6tespresidium
Decision: Election of meeting presidinm

Information: Styrelse 25/26
Information: Board 25/ 26

Beslut: Tillsdttande av
studentrepresentanter
Decision: Appointing of student representatives

Beslut: Alkoholpolicy
Decision: Aleoholpolicy

Beslut: Policy studentféreningar
Decision: Policy for student association

Ovriga frigor
Other questions

Maotet avslutande
Closing of the meeting
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Missiv foreligger

Missive attached

Foredragande: styrelsen
Rapportenr: Union board

Missiv foreligger

Missive attached

Foredragande: styrelsen
Rapportenr: Union board
Foredragande: Valberedningen
Rapportenr: Election commitée

Missiv foreligger

Missive attached
Foredragande: styrelsen
Rapportenr: Union board
Missiv & bilaga foreligger
Missive & appendix attached
Foredragande: styrelsen
Rapportenr: Union board
Missiv & bilaga foreligger
Missive & appendix attached
Foredragande: styrelsen
Rapportenr: Union board



